SILVERCREST METALS INC.

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ISIN: CA8283631015

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
13.39 CAD

Difference

(2] 2.61% (0.34)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA8283631015

SILV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,331 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.01 CAD (1,000)
13.40 CAD (300)
12.86 CAD
13.455 CAD
12.83 CAD
13.05 CAD
13.325102 CAD
310,173
4,133,086.78
2,139

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 828363101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283631015&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4f16cc8a0aa9715940d5a5de06aa3c7f559d7871ed60a6ce1d6ee101b66668c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5698c720983572f96&time=1721066413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b858f23413a95638466b84c57d27c7dfb7aa735e895c9529f237737d802be41&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32ea7f4be37c7ff1f&time=1721066413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22317738f3cd280933e90315f75346364715c7689dedc61c63d15757ef09411f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a2207d20eb67b78d&time=1721066413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12446ef35ef562cff7cdbe0aff6acdbd3c2a408389c07fd51be0ed13d385e03c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b625dcb7486d5481b&time=1721066413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=361f1c99551386c1083f9db032a5b6e0704f95da564729b94f17354d936cc243&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2cad730ff82f4ed1&time=1721066413&tool=RSC

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
13.39 CAD

Difference

o

2.61% (0.34)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA8283631015

SILV

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,331 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.01 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 13.40 CAD (300)
Open 12.86 CAD
High 13.455 CAD
Low 12.83 CAD
Close (prev. day) 13.05 CAD
VWAP 13.325102 CAD
Volume (pcs) 310,173
Trading volume 4,133,086.78
Number of trades 2,139
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +59.22% +65.72% +31.79%
Perf (abs.) +4.98 +5.31 +3.23
Beta 2.15 1.84 1.85
Volatility  44.90 49.19 51.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 9.01 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 13.39 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 8.97 EUR
12

NYSE MKT 2024/07/ 22:00 9.83 USD
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 8.65 EUR

12.75 CAD (298,967)
11.56 CAD (293,433)
10.43 CAD (345,959)

8.54 CAD (322,888)
13.46 CAD (2024/07/12)
6.76 CAD (2024/02/28)
13.46 CAD (2024/07/12)
5.54 CAD (2023/08/02)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.06 16

4.13 2,139

0.00 10

15.39 11,381
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=144353637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=169294599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161944475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145632229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264581307

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

15:30 11.99 CAD 0.01

18:41 8.975 EUR 0.01

19:32 8.925 EUR 0.00

20:22 9.025 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161589573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128877
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264827401

SILVERCREST METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ SILVERCREST

Contact Details
SILVERCREST METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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